Home Delivery
Please purchase online at www.pacificbookstores.com.

Payment via VISA/ MASTERCARD/ Debit Cards/ PayNow. Delivery charge of $14.90 applies.

Self Collection
You are welcome to place your order online via our website: www.pacificbookstores.com. Collection can be done at the school on stipulated dates given on the website.
You are strongly encouraged to pre-order to avoid long queues and enjoy shorter waiting time. Payment is required upon ordering online via VISA/ MASTERCARD / Debit Cards
| PayNow.

Walk In
You may purchase from the school bookshop on the dates stated below. Please take note that there may be a long queue and longer waiting time may be expected.
Payment Modes accepted : Cash, PayNow(Scan QR code) & NTUC CARE FUND (E-VOUCHER).
*Please note that cheque payments are not accepted.

18/11/2024 |Mon |All Levels 29/11/2024 |Fri | All Levels 19/12/2024 | Thu | All Levels
19/11/2024 | Tue |All Levels 02/12/2024 [Mon |All Levels 20/12/2024 Fri  |Sec 1 Only
20/11/2024 Wed |All Levels 03/12/2024 [ Tue |All Levels 23/12/2024 [Mon |Sec 1 Only
21/11/2024 | Thu | All Levels 04/12/2024 | Wed | All Levels 26/12/2024 | Thu |Sec 1 Only
25/11/2024 |Mon |All Levels 11/12/2024 |Wed | All Levels 27/12/2024 [Fri  |Sec 1 Only
26/11/2024 [Tue |All Levels 12/12/2024 | Thu | All Levels

Operating Hours: Mon-Fri: 9am to 3pm



